
Month Fees April Month Yearly April Month Yearly 

TUITION FEE (Per month) 2943.00 2943.00 29430.00 2953.00 2953.00 29530.00

SMART CLASS FEE  (Per month) 225.00 225.00 2250.00 319.00 319.00 3190.00

SPORTS FEE (Per month) 150.00 150.00 1500.00 225.00 225.00 2250.00

EXAM FEE (Once a year) 385.00 385.00 150.00 150.00 1500.00

ACTIVITY FEE (Once a year) 303.00 303.00 385.00 385.00

STAFF WELFARE  (Once a year) 100.00 100.00 303.00 303.00

PORTAL FEE (Once a year) 140.00 140.00 100.00 100.00

FEE BOOK, DAIRY,ID CARD,SCHOOL MAGAZINE  (Once a year) 440.00 440.00 140.00 140.00

Yearly 4686.00 3318.00 34548.00 440.00 440.00

5015.00 3647.00 37838.00

Monthly Fees April Month Yearly April Month Yearly 

TUITION FEE 3036.00 3036.00 30360.00 3036.00 3036.00 30360.00

SMART CLASS FEE 228.00 228.00 2280.00 228.00 228.00 2280.00

MAINTENANCE FEE 319.00 319.00 3190.00 319.00 319.00 3190.00

COMPUTER FEE 178.00 178.00 1780.00 178.00 178.00 1780.00

SPORTS FEE 150.00 150.00 1500.00 150.00 150.00 1500.00

EXAM FEE 780.00 780.00 780.00 780.00

ACTIVITY FEE 413.00 413.00 413.00 413.00

STAFF WELFARE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

PORTAL FEE 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00

LIBRARY FEE 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

FEE BOOK, DAIRY,ID CARD,SCHOOL MAGAZINE 440.00 440.00 440.00 440.00

PROMOTION FEE 1000.00 1000.00

Total 6904.00 3911.00 42103.00 5464.00 3911.00 40663.00

CLASS K.G.  I  2023-2024 CLASS K.G.  II

Fee Structure 2023-2024

CLASS - I Class - II 



CLASS - III- V 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

Monthly Fees April Month Yearly 

TUITION FEE 3036.00 3036.00 30360.00

SMART CLASS FEE 228.00 228.00 2280.00

MAINTENANCE FEE 319.00 319.00 3190.00

COMPUTER FEE 178.00 178.00 1780.00

SPORTS FEE 150.00 150.00 1500.00

EXAM FEE 780.00 780.00

ACTIVITY FEE 413.00 413.00

STAFF WELFARE 100.00 100.00

LIBRARY FEE 120.00 120.00

PORTAL FEE 140.00 140.00

LANGUAGE LAB FEE 40.00 40.00 400.00

MATH LAB FEE 80.00 80.00 800.00

FEE BOOK, DAIRY,ID CARD,SCHOOL MAGAZINE 440.00 440.00

Total 6024.00 4031.00 42303.00



CLASS  - VI - VIII  2023-24 2023-24 2023-24

Monthly Fees April Month Yearly April Month Yearly 

TUITION FEE 3212.00 3212.00 32120.00 3432.00 3432.00 34320.00

SMART CLASS FEE 228.00 228.00 2280.00 231.00 231.00 2310.00

MAINTENANCE FEE 319.00 319.00 3190.00 319.00 319.00 3190.00

COMPUTER FEE 228.00 228.00 2280.00 300.00 300.00 3000.00

SPORTS FEE 160.00 160.00 1600.00 160.00 160.00 1600.00

EXAM FEE 1062.00 1062.00 1122.00 1122.00

ACTIVITY FEE 413.00 413.00 413.00 413.00

STAFF WELFARE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

LIBRARY FEE 140.00 140.00 270.00 270.00

PORTAL FEE 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00

LANGUAAGE LAB FEE 40.00 40.00 400.00 40.00 40.00 400.00

FEE BOOK, DAIRY,ID CARD,SCHOOL MAGAZINE 440.00 440.00 440.00 440.00

Science Fee 187.00 187.00 1870.00

Total 6482.00 4187.00 44165.00 6967.00 4482.00 47305.00

Class IX -X


